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1 - BILLS - Matt Dollar
Kyle Orton QB DEN vs KAN  * 293.38 18.34
Carnell Williams RB TAM vs ATL  * 159.50 9.97
Ray Rice RB BAL @ OAK  * 347.10 21.69
Marques Colston WR NOR @ CAR  * 197.00 12.31
Miles Austin WR DAL vs PHI  * 292.10 18.26
Michael Crabtree WR SFO @ STL  * 81.50 5.09
Vernon Davis TE SFO @ STL  * 217.50 13.59
Lawrence Tynes K NYG @ MIN  * 123.00 7.69
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @ DAL  * 274.00 17.13
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ ARI 486.96 30.43
Steven Jackson RB STL vs SFO 274.90 17.18
Steve Smith WR NYG @ MIN 225.00 14.06
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND @ BUF 185.00 11.56

1 - My Dixie Normous - Colin Ross
Kurt Warner QB ARI vs GNB  * 308.22 19.26
Darren Sproles RB SDG vs WAS  * 224.00 14.00
Chris Johnson RB TEN @ SEA  * 560.90 35.06
Tim Hightower RB ARI vs GNB  * 172.60 10.79
Randy Moss WR NWE @ HOU  * 281.40 17.59
Vincent Jackson WR SDG vs WAS  * 225.20 14.07
Dallas Clark TE IND @ BUF  * 227.70 14.23
Jason Hanson K DET vs CHI  * 84.00 5.25
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @ DAL  * 274.00 17.13
David Garrard QB JAC @ CLE 304.18 19.01
Willie Parker RB PIT @ MIA 57.30 3.58
Jerricho Cotchery WR NYJ vs CIN 130.80 8.18
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @ MIN 144.40 9.02
Kevin Boss TE NYG @ MIN 92.30 5.77
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO @ STL 253.00 15.81

2 - Prestige Worldwide - Mark Schwartz
Drew Brees QB NOR @ CAR  * 432.22 27.01
Brandon Jacobs RB NYG @ MIN  * 146.30 9.14
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vs NOR  * 244.30 15.27
Hines Ward WR PIT @ MIA  * 215.70 13.48
Reggie Wayne WR IND @ BUF  * 264.40 16.52
Percy Harvin WR MIN vs NYG  * 229.30 14.33
Visanthe Shiancoe TE MIN vs NYG  * 129.60 8.10
Nate Kaeding K SDG vs WAS  * 146.00 9.13
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN @ SEA  * 187.00 11.69
Chad Henne QB MIA vs PIT 198.92 12.43
Willie Parker RB PIT @ MIA 57.30 3.58
Shonn Greene RB NYJ vs CIN 74.20 4.64
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC @ CLE 66.80 4.18
Jeff Reed K PIT @ MIA 118.00 7.38
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF vs IND 199.00 12.44

2 - The Donkey Fuck Show - Case Sonnenberg
Tom Brady QB NWE @ HOU  * 398.92 24.93
LaDainian Tomlinson RB SDG vs WAS  * 167.50 10.47
Brian Westbrook RB PHI @ DAL  * 65.50 4.09
Justin Forsett RB SEA vs TEN  * 166.90 10.43
Donald Driver WR GNB @ ARI  * 172.40 10.78
Percy Harvin WR MIN vs NYG  * 229.30 14.33
Vernon Davis TE SFO @ STL  * 217.50 13.59
Rob Bironas K TEN @ SEA  * 121.00 7.56
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI vs GNB  * 218.00 13.63
Julius Jones RB SEA vs TEN 142.00 8.88
Donald Brown RB IND @ BUF 68.40 4.27
Santonio Holmes WR PIT @ MIA 200.60 12.54
Austin Collie WR IND @ BUF 125.80 7.86
Brandon Pettigrew TE DET vs CHI 51.20 3.20
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND @ BUF 185.00 11.56

3 - NFL PrimeTime - Randy  Peif
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ ARI  * 486.96 30.43
Ricky Williams RB MIA vs PIT  * 256.50 16.03
Ryan Moats RB HOU vs NWE  * 83.60 5.22
Brandon Jacobs RB NYG @ MIN  * 146.30 9.14
Marques Colston WR NOR @ CAR  * 197.00 12.31
Mario Manningham WR NYG @ MIN  * 143.20 8.95
Dustin Keller TE NYJ vs CIN  * 73.90 4.62
Ryan Longwell K MIN vs NYG  * 131.00 8.19
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT @ MIA  * 214.00 13.38
Matt Hasselbeck QB SEA vs TEN 231.06 14.44
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vs NOR 244.30 15.27
LeSean McCoy RB PHI @ DAL 131.50 8.22
Nate Burleson WR SEA vs TEN 132.60 8.29
Lee Evans WR BUF vs IND 109.20 6.83
Fred Davis TE WAS @ SDG I/R 94.20 5.89
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF vs IND 199.00 12.44

3 - Washington Sentinels - Jake Sampson
Tony Romo QB DAL vs PHI  * 407.72 25.48
Marion Barber RB DAL vs PHI  * 170.50 10.66
Darren Sproles RB SDG vs WAS  * 224.00 14.00
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC @ CLE  * 358.90 22.43
Jerricho Cotchery WR NYJ vs CIN  * 130.80 8.18
Roddy White WR ATL @ TAM  * 247.50 15.47
Antonio Gates TE SDG vs WAS  * 199.70 12.48
Neil Rackers K ARI vs GNB  * 84.00 5.25
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO @ STL  * 253.00 15.81
Joe Flacco QB BAL @ OAK 289.32 18.08
Sammy Morris RB NWE @ HOU I/R 64.90 4.06
Rock Cartwright RB WAS @ SDG 98.10 6.13
Lee Evans WR BUF vs IND 109.20 6.83
Steve Breaston WR ARI vs GNB 107.60 6.72
Jeremy Maclin WR PHI @ DAL 127.20 7.95
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @ DET 199.00 12.44

4 - Chad Frank - Chad Frank
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @ MIA  * 380.22 23.76
Steven Jackson RB STL vs SFO  * 274.90 17.18
Fred Jackson RB BUF vs IND  * 257.38 16.09
Knowshon Moreno RB DEN vs KAN  * 175.50 10.97
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs CHI  * 182.70 11.42
Steve Smith WR NYG @ MIN  * 225.00 14.06
Kellen Winslow TE TAM vs ATL  * 143.10 8.94
John Carney K NOR @ CAR  * 83.00 5.19
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @ CAR  * 248.00 15.50
Alex Smith QB SFO @ STL 204.40 12.77
Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG @ MIN 160.00 10.00
Kevin Smith RB DET vs CHI 168.60 10.54
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN @ DEN I/R 97.90 6.12
DeSean Jackson WR PHI @ DAL 318.70 19.92
Todd Heap TE BAL @ OAK 99.50 6.22
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN @ NYJ 215.00 13.44

4 - Game Over - Brett Wright
Donovan McNabb QB PHI @ DAL  * 334.02 20.88
Ryan Grant RB GNB @ ARI  * 257.00 16.06
Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @ MIA  * 216.00 13.50
Derrick Mason WR BAL @ OAK  * 183.00 11.44
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs CHI  * 182.70 11.42
DeSean Jackson WR PHI @ DAL  * 318.70 19.92
Fred Davis TE WAS @ SDG  * 94.20 5.89
Matt Prater K DEN vs KAN  * 121.00 7.56
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vs KAN  * 228.00 14.25
Jason Campbell QB WAS @ SDG 292.42 18.28
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR vs NOR 234.90 14.68
Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG @ MIN 160.00 10.00
Santana Moss WR WAS @ SDG I/R 136.00 8.50
Nate Burleson WR SEA vs TEN 132.60 8.29
Greg Olsen TE CHI @ DET 118.20 7.39
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI vs GNB 218.00 13.63
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5 - Forgetting Brandon Marshall - Mark Landes
Joe Flacco QB BAL @ OAK  * 289.32 18.08
Cedric Benson RB CIN @ NYJ  * 234.20 14.64
Frank Gore RB SFO @ STL  * 316.60 19.79
Marshawn Lynch RB BUF vs IND  * 80.90 5.06
Roy Williams WR DAL vs PHI  * 111.60 6.98
Wes Welker WR NWE @ HOU  * 288.40 18.02
Brent Celek TE PHI @ DAL  * 182.10 11.38
Matt Prater K DEN vs KAN  * 121.00 7.56
New York Jets D/ST NYJ vs CIN  * 261.00 16.31
Drew Brees QB NOR @ CAR 432.22 27.01
Pierre Thomas RB NOR @ CAR 184.90 11.56
Glen Coffee RB SFO @ STL I/R 42.50 2.66
Devin Hester WR CHI @ DET 126.80 7.93
Pierre Garcon WR IND @ BUF 126.20 7.89
John Carlson TE SEA vs TEN 113.40 7.09
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ HOU 205.00 12.81

5 - The Fightin' Wrighty's - Matt Wright
Matt Ryan QB ATL @ TAM  * 258.24 16.14
Chris Johnson RB TEN @ SEA  * 560.90 35.06
Justin Forsett RB SEA vs TEN  * 166.90 10.43
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN @ DEN  * 97.90 6.12
Robert Meachem WR NOR @ CAR  * 179.40 11.21
Mike Sims-Walker WR JAC @ CLE  * 171.90 10.74
Dustin Keller TE NYJ vs CIN  * 73.90 4.62
Mason Crosby K GNB @ ARI  * 123.00 7.69
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA vs PIT  * 185.00 11.56
Matt Cassel QB KAN @ DEN 222.96 13.94
Vince Young QB TEN @ SEA 182.56 11.41
Clinton Portis RB WAS @ SDG 73.10 4.57
Marshawn Lynch RB BUF vs IND 80.90 5.06
Terrell Owens WR BUF vs IND 151.70 9.48
New York Giants D/ST NYG @ MIN 193.00 12.06

6 - Mike Schwartz - Mike Schwartz
Tom Brady QB NWE @ HOU  * 398.92 24.93
Thomas Jones RB NYJ vs CIN  * 290.30 18.14
Jamaal Charles RB KAN @ DEN  * 322.70 20.17
Randy Moss WR NWE @ HOU  * 281.40 17.59
Vincent Jackson WR SDG vs WAS  * 225.20 14.07
Sidney Rice WR MIN vs NYG  * 235.20 14.70
Kevin Boss TE NYG @ MIN  * 92.30 5.77
Ryan Longwell K MIN vs NYG  * 131.00 8.19
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN vs NYG  * 225.00 14.06
Mark Sanchez QB NYJ vs CIN I/R 176.56 11.04
Justin Fargas RB OAK vs BAL 78.80 4.93
Julius Jones RB SEA vs TEN 142.00 8.88
Donald Driver WR GNB @ ARI 172.40 10.78
T.J. Houshmandzadeh WR SEA vs TEN 137.10 8.57
Matt Stover K IND @ BUF 58.00 3.63
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ HOU 205.00 12.81

6 - Suck My Ditka - Tim Trout
Jason Campbell QB WAS @ SDG  * 292.42 18.28
Ryan Grant RB GNB @ ARI  * 257.00 16.06
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vs NYG  * 352.50 22.03
Hines Ward WR PIT @ MIA  * 215.70 13.48
Steve Smith WR CAR vs NOR  * 183.00 11.44
Robert Meachem WR NOR @ CAR  * 179.40 11.21
Heath Miller TE PIT @ MIA  * 134.90 8.43
David Akers K PHI @ DAL  * 135.00 8.44
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @ OAK  * 230.00 14.38
Matt Ryan QB ATL @ TAM 258.24 16.14
Donnie Avery WR STL vs SFO 95.90 5.99
Michael Crabtree WR SFO @ STL 81.50 5.09
Benjamin Watson TE NWE @ HOU 76.40 4.77
John Kasay K CAR vs NOR 93.00 5.81
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG vs WAS 206.00 12.88

L1 - Stankonia - John Miles
Matt Cassel QB KAN @ DEN  * 222.96 13.94
Justin Fargas RB OAK vs BAL  * 78.80 4.93
Michael Turner RB ATL @ TAM  * 185.60 11.60
Jason Snelling RB ATL @ TAM  * 136.20 8.51
Eddie Royal WR DEN vs KAN  * 113.60 7.10
Andre Caldwell WR CIN @ NYJ  * 90.40 5.65
Jason Witten TE DAL vs PHI  * 153.00 9.56
Josh Scobee K JAC @ CLE  * 77.00 4.81
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL @ TAM  * 181.00 11.31
Peyton Manning QB IND @ BUF 424.50 26.53
Marion Barber RB DAL vs PHI 170.50 10.66
Jamaal Charles RB KAN @ DEN 322.70 20.17
Derrick Mason WR BAL @ OAK 183.00 11.44
Patrick Crayton WR DAL vs PHI 151.10 9.44
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN @ SEA 187.00 11.69

L1 - Winner Winner Chkn Dinner - Brad Shute
Matt Hasselbeck QB SEA vs TEN  * 231.06 14.44
Ladell Betts RB WAS @ SDG  * 59.10 3.69
Reggie Bush RB NOR @ CAR  * 135.50 8.47
Mike Bell RB NOR @ CAR  * 109.80 6.86
Brandon Marshall WR DEN vs KAN  * 244.90 15.31
Eddie Royal WR DEN vs KAN  * 113.60 7.10
Tony Scheffler TE DEN vs KAN  * 63.60 3.98
John Carney K NOR @ CAR  * 83.00 5.19
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @ ARI  * 273.00 17.06
Eli Manning QB NYG @ MIN 346.04 21.63
Fred Jackson RB BUF vs IND 257.38 16.09
Devin Hester WR CHI @ DET 126.80 7.93
Jacoby Jones WR HOU vs NWE 148.90 9.31
Jeremy Shockey TE NOR @ CAR 84.90 5.31
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @ OAK 230.00 14.38

L2 - Derelique My Balls - Darren Krische
Jay Cutler QB CHI @ DET  * 331.44 20.71
Brian Westbrook RB PHI @ DAL  * 65.50 4.09
Ryan Moats RB HOU vs NWE  * 83.60 5.22
Felix Jones RB DAL vs PHI  * 135.40 8.46
Donnie Avery WR STL vs SFO  * 95.90 5.99
Austin Collie WR IND @ BUF  * 125.80 7.86
Benjamin Watson TE NWE @ HOU  * 76.40 4.77
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ HOU  * 126.00 7.88
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG vs WAS  * 206.00 12.88
Matt Schaub QB HOU vs NWE 415.50 25.97
LaDainian Tomlinson RB SDG vs WAS 167.50 10.47
Tim Hightower RB ARI vs GNB 172.60 10.79
Andre Johnson WR HOU vs NWE 303.90 18.99
Johnny Knox WR CHI @ DET 138.70 8.67
Heath Miller TE PIT @ MIA 134.90 8.43

L2 - THE GREAT FALSIFIER - Jim Trout
Trent Edwards QB BUF vs IND  * 89.40 5.59
Jamal Lewis RB CLE vs JAC  * 71.80 4.49
Steve Slaton RB HOU vs NWE  * 151.40 9.46
T.J. Houshmandzadeh WR SEA vs TEN  * 137.10 8.57
Braylon Edwards WR NYJ vs CIN  * 106.00 6.63
Antonio Gates TE SDG vs WAS  * 199.70 12.48
Anthony Fasano TE MIA vs PIT  * 43.90 2.74
Adam Vinatieri K IND @ BUF  * 36.00 2.25
New York Giants D/ST NYG @ MIN  * 193.00 12.06
Donovan McNabb QB PHI @ DAL 334.02 20.88
Eli Manning QB NYG @ MIN 346.04 21.63
Willis McGahee RB BAL @ OAK 165.60 10.35
Reggie Wayne WR IND @ BUF 264.40 16.52
Mike Sims-Walker WR JAC @ CLE 171.90 10.74
Nate Kaeding K SDG vs WAS 146.00 9.13
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L3 - Nate Mitchel - NATE MITCHEL
Brett Favre QB MIN vs NYG  * 396.18 24.76
Ricky Williams RB MIA vs PIT  * 256.50 16.03
Frank Gore RB SFO @ STL  * 316.60 19.79
Matt Forte RB CHI @ DET  * 209.70 13.11
Anquan Boldin WR ARI vs GNB  * 172.60 10.79
Roy Williams WR DAL vs PHI  * 111.60 6.98
Brent Celek TE PHI @ DAL  * 182.10 11.38
Nick Folk K DAL vs PHI  * 82.00 5.13
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @ CAR  * 248.00 15.50
Carson Palmer QB CIN @ NYJ 274.26 17.14
Braylon Edwards WR NYJ vs CIN 106.00 6.63
Mario Manningham WR NYG @ MIN 143.20 8.95
Kellen Winslow TE TAM vs ATL 143.10 8.94
Rob Bironas K TEN @ SEA 121.00 7.56
New York Jets D/ST NYJ vs CIN 261.00 16.31

L3 - Shoenanigan's - Adam Schuster
Carson Palmer QB CIN @ NYJ  * 274.26 17.14
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC @ CLE  * 358.90 22.43
Chris Wells RB ARI vs GNB  * 145.80 9.11
Roddy White WR ATL @ TAM  * 247.50 15.47
Brandon Marshall WR DEN vs KAN  * 244.90 15.31
Miles Austin WR DAL vs PHI  * 292.10 18.26
Jermichael Finley TE GNB @ ARI  * 116.60 7.29
Kris Brown K HOU vs NWE  * 98.00 6.13
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN vs NYG  * 225.00 14.06
Kyle Orton QB DEN vs KAN 293.38 18.34
Ladell Betts RB WAS @ SDG 59.10 3.69
Clinton Portis RB WAS @ SDG 73.10 4.57
Felix Jones RB DAL vs PHI I/R 135.40 8.46
Terrell Owens WR BUF vs IND 151.70 9.48
Visanthe Shiancoe TE MIN vs NYG 129.60 8.10
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @ DET 199.00 12.44

L4 - Home Wreckers - Brandon Riedel
Matt Schaub QB HOU vs NWE  * 415.50 25.97
Tashard Choice RB DAL vs PHI  * 77.10 4.82
Shonn Greene RB NYJ vs CIN  * 74.20 4.64
Kevin Walter WR HOU vs NWE  * 79.80 4.99
Johnny Knox WR CHI @ DET  * 138.70 8.67
Greg Olsen TE CHI @ DET  * 118.20 7.39
Zach Miller TE OAK vs BAL  * 128.50 8.03
Mason Crosby K GNB @ ARI  * 123.00 7.69
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @ ARI  * 273.00 17.06
Philip Rivers QB SDG vs WAS 379.66 23.73
Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @ MIA 216.00 13.50
Matt Forte RB CHI @ DET 209.70 13.11
Anquan Boldin WR ARI vs GNB 172.60 10.79
Anthony Gonzalez WR IND @ BUF I/R 0.00 0.00
Sidney Rice WR MIN vs NYG 235.20 14.70
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ HOU 126.00 7.88

L4 - Victorious Secret - Brian Leiker
Kurt Warner QB ARI vs GNB  * 308.22 19.26
Cedric Benson RB CIN @ NYJ  * 234.20 14.64
Joseph Addai RB IND @ BUF  * 223.28 13.96
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vs NYG  * 352.50 22.03
Steve Smith WR CAR vs NOR  * 183.00 11.44
Santonio Holmes WR PIT @ MIA  * 200.60 12.54
Jason Witten TE DAL vs PHI  * 153.00 9.56
Robbie Gould K CHI @ DET  * 104.00 6.50
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN @ NYJ  * 215.00 13.44
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @ MIA 380.22 23.76
Laurence Maroney RB NWE @ HOU 156.60 9.79
LenDale White RB TEN @ SEA 34.60 2.16
Isaac Bruce WR SFO @ STL 26.40 1.65
Deion Branch WR SEA vs TEN I/R 58.70 3.67
Patrick Crayton WR DAL vs PHI 151.10 9.44
John Carlson TE SEA vs TEN 113.40 7.09

L5 - First Down Syndrome - Evan  Abbott
Peyton Manning QB IND @ BUF  * 424.50 26.53
Michael Turner RB ATL @ TAM  * 185.60 11.60
Darren McFadden RB OAK vs BAL  * 63.40 3.96
Chad Ochocinco WR CIN @ NYJ  * 196.10 12.26
Greg Jennings WR GNB @ ARI  * 190.30 11.89
Pierre Garcon WR IND @ BUF  * 126.20 7.89
Tony Gonzalez TE ATL @ TAM  * 146.70 9.17
David Akers K PHI @ DAL  * 135.00 8.44
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT @ MIA  * 214.00 13.38
David Garrard QB JAC @ CLE 304.18 19.01
Fred Taylor RB NWE @ HOU I/R 57.60 3.60
Larry Johnson RB CIN @ NYJ 71.40 4.46
Tashard Choice RB DAL vs PHI 77.10 4.82
Joshua Cribbs WR CLE vs JAC 217.42 13.59
Anthony Fasano TE MIA vs PIT 43.90 2.74
Kris Brown K HOU vs NWE 98.00 6.13

L5 - Spencer Dries - Sepncer Dries
Brett Favre QB MIN vs NYG  * 396.18 24.76
Thomas Jones RB NYJ vs CIN  * 290.30 18.14
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR vs NOR  * 234.90 14.68
Chad Ochocinco WR CIN @ NYJ  * 196.10 12.26
Joshua Cribbs WR CLE vs JAC  * 217.42 13.59
Greg Jennings WR GNB @ ARI  * 190.30 11.89
Spencer Havner TE GNB @ ARI  * 37.20 2.33
Nick Folk K DAL vs PHI  * 82.00 5.13
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vs KAN  * 228.00 14.25
Tony Romo QB DAL vs PHI 407.72 25.48
Correll Buckhalter RB DEN vs KAN 123.20 7.70
Carnell Williams RB TAM vs ATL 159.50 9.97
Mike Bell RB NOR @ CAR I/R 109.80 6.86
Jacoby Jones WR HOU vs NWE 148.90 9.31
Steve Breaston WR ARI vs GNB 107.60 6.72
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL vs PHI 220.00 13.75

L6 - Epic Fail - Jake Foster
Philip Rivers QB SDG vs WAS  * 379.66 23.73
Jason Snelling RB ATL @ TAM  * 136.20 8.51
Chris Wells RB ARI vs GNB  * 145.80 9.11
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vs GNB  * 241.20 15.07
Mike Wallace WR PIT @ MIA  * 138.40 8.65
Dallas Clark TE IND @ BUF  * 227.70 14.23
Jermichael Finley TE GNB @ ARI  * 116.60 7.29
Dan Carpenter K MIA vs PIT  * 111.00 6.94
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL @ TAM  * 181.00 11.31
Pierre Thomas RB NOR @ CAR 184.90 11.56
Knowshon Moreno RB DEN vs KAN 175.50 10.97
LeSean McCoy RB PHI @ DAL 131.50 8.22
Kevin Walter WR HOU vs NWE I/R 79.80 4.99
Wes Welker WR NWE @ HOU 288.40 18.02

L6 - Looks good on paper! - Kevin Armstrong
Jay Cutler QB CHI @ DET  * 331.44 20.71
Reggie Bush RB NOR @ CAR  * 135.50 8.47
Laurence Maroney RB NWE @ HOU  * 156.60 9.79
Santana Moss WR WAS @ SDG  * 136.00 8.50
Jeremy Maclin WR PHI @ DAL  * 127.20 7.95
Mike Wallace WR PIT @ MIA  * 138.40 8.65
Jeremy Shockey TE NOR @ CAR  * 84.90 5.31
Robbie Gould K CHI @ DET  * 104.00 6.50
Houston Texans D/ST HOU vs NWE  * 200.00 12.50
Mark Sanchez QB NYJ vs CIN 176.56 11.04
Joseph Addai RB IND @ BUF 223.28 13.96
Ray Rice RB BAL @ OAK 347.10 21.69
Andre Johnson WR HOU vs NWE 303.90 18.99
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vs GNB 241.20 15.07
Tony Gonzalez TE ATL @ TAM 146.70 9.17
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR vs NOR I/R 206.00 12.88

** KEY:  Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts


